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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 
Project Name:  T5 Upper Level Ticket Counter Relocation  Contract Administrator:        Thomas Magno  
 
Specification No.:                     40017    Lead Department:         Aviation    

Conference Date:   Thursday, February 9, 2006, 10:00 a.m.  Conference Location:  O'Hare CFO, Conf. Rm. 2  

Attendee Name  Company Telephone No. 
Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Jamie Noe Chicago Airport Resources Enterprise (773) 894-3694 Jnoe@CityofChicago.org  

Brian Robertson McClier (312) 373-7557 
(312) 373-7650 

brian.Robertson@austion.aecom.com 

Lisa Pilipiak Chicago Airport Resources Enterprise (773) 894-3831 
 

lpilipiak@cityofchicago.org 
Phil Cordiina Chicago Airport Resources Enterprise (773) 894-3615  
Mark Leipold Chicago Airport Resources Enterprise (773) 447-4952 AVO7020@cityofchicago.org  

Pat Klopfunstein Chicago Airport Resources Enterprise (773) 894-3696 
(773) 601-8902 

AVO7161@cityofchicago.org  

Ron Marsh Chicago Airport Resources Enterprise (773) 894-3748 
(773) 601-8902 

ron.marsh@care-cm.org 

Charles Lawdensky Lawdensky Const. Company (847) 352-4371 
(847) 352-4393 

clawdensky@sbcglobal.net 

Kevin L. Rife Geary Electric (847) 509-0540 
(847) 509-0512 

kevin@gearyelectric.com 

Tom McMahon Northwest Contractors (847) 683-0550 
(847) 683-0555 

nci.twm@northwestcontractors.net 

Tom Sanderson Blinderman (847) 875-8623 
 

tsanderson@blinderman.com 
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 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name  Company Telephone No. 
Fax No./ 

e-mail address 

Gregg Tharnstrom Blinderman (773) 864-5840 
(773) 886 4-5857 

gtharnstrom@blinderman.com 

Thomas Magno Department of Procurement Services (312) 744-4941 
(312) 742-8455 

tmagno@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Dawson Department of Aviation (773) 686-3060 
(773) 686-6635 

rdawson@cityofchicago.org 

Greg Palis Department of Aviation - Contracts (773) 894-2402 
(773) 686-6235 

AVO0984@cityofchicago.org  
Ed Lefevour Department of Aviation – Safety (773) 686-6490  

Jim Hoshaw Egizil Electric (630) 617-8899 
(630) 617-8830 

jhoshaw@eelholding.com 

Nick Staykov Castle Construction Company (708) 417-6829 
(708) 339-2659 

 

James Harrell Castle Construction Company (708) 339-2600 
(708) 339-2659 

jh@castleconstruction.com  

Pat Ryan Aldridge Electric (847) 321-8232 
(847) 680-0359 

pryan@aldridge-electric.com 

Joe Dote Chicago Airport Resources Enterprise (773) 894-3733 
(773) 894-8902 

AVO7108@cityofchicago.org 

Marty Platten FHP Tectonics (773) 444-3474 
(773) 693-0064 

mplatten@fhpaschen.com 

Daryl Lesny FHP Tectonics (773) 444-3474 
(773) 693-0064 

dlesny@fhpaschen.com 

 
 


